
Black Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barontini Mauro (08/497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellati Giorgio (08/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benedetti Mattia (08/519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Enzo (08/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambilla Andrea (08/337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brenna Roberto (08/169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauri Tiziano (08/338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Francesco (08/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barontini Mauro 08/497 0 0 0,00

Bellati Giorgio 08/092 0 0 0,00

Benedetti Mattia 08/519 0 0 0,00

Bianchini Enzo 08/002 0 0 0,00

Brambilla Andrea 08/337 0 0 0,00

Brenna Roberto 08/169 0 0 0,00

Mauri Tiziano 08/338 0 0 0,00

Morabito Francesco 08/301 0 0 0,00

Paspagiaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baratella Cristian  (08/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornelli Claudio (08/397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peccedi Lorenzo (08/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pomoni Antonio (08/117) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baratella Cristian 08/854 0 0 0,00

Fornelli Claudio 08/397 0 0 0,00

Peccedi Lorenzo 08/1372 0 0 0,00

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 0 0 0,00

Pilotto Deborah 08/1126 0 0 0,00

Polo Andrea 08/326 0 0 0,00

Pomoni Antonio 08/117 0 0 0,00

Scarfò Giuseppe 08/1313 0 0 0,00

Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Adamoli Claudio (08/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzero Thomas (08/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazza Albino (08/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adamoli Claudio 08/048 0 0 0,00

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 0 0 0,00

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 0 0 0,00

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 0 0 0,00

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 0 0 0,00

Meles Gianluca 08/546 0 0 0,00

Panzero Thomas 08/050 0 0 0,00

Piazza Albino 08/223 0 0 0,00

Super Scovazze

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baggio Alessandro (08/1068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berton Loris (08/604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borghi Roberto (08/319) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Biase Maurizio (08/608) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galli Aron (08/999) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitali Marco (08/1544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baggio Alessandro 08/1068 0 0 0,00

Berton Loris 08/604 0 0 0,00

Borghi Roberto 08/319 0 0 0,00

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 0 0 0,00

De Biase Maurizio 08/608 0 0 0,00

Galli Aron 08/999 0 0 0,00

Vitali Marco 08/1544 0 0 0,00



Disadattati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bollini Stefano (08/1335) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesana Gianluca (08/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunetta Luca (08/212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzi Massimo (08/1298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinelli Andrea (08/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 0 0 0,00

Bollini Stefano 08/1335 0 0 0,00

Cesana Gianluca 08/256 0 0 0,00

Lunetta Luca 08/212 0 0 0,00

Pozzi Massimo 08/1298 0 0 0,00

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 0 0 0,00

Spinelli Andrea 08/001 0 0 0,00


